
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

10/21 Report Cards
Spirit Day
Homework Celebration 10/27  Awards Day (8:15)

10/22 Parent Conferences (3-7) 10/30 Halloween Parade

10/23 Conferences (9-12) 11/1 “Fall Back” 1 Hour

(No school for students) 11/3  Election Day / No School

SuperStars

Andrew Taylor

Aubrey Donnelly 

Reagan Cornelius

Niko Guerrero

Eric Knox

DeMarjai Shelton

Isaih Adams

Jayden Ferguson

Austin Cathcart

Monday, October 19th

Please be reminded that 

students are only allowed to 

have lunch visitors 2 times per 

year.  The scheduled special 

menu days count as one of 

those day.  (Homeroom special 

menu dates can be found on 

the school calendar.)

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –
Chili beans or Corndog Nuggets

Tuesday –
Pizza or Chicken Salad Croissant

Wednesday –
Chicken Tenders or Breaded Steak

Thursday –
Hamburger, Cheeseburger, or Stromboli

Friday –
No School

In Math & Science, students will continue to work on using their time skills to determine elapsed 

time.  For science, students will begin learning about states of matter.

In ELA & Social Studies, we will continue writing opinion pieces, learning about nouns, and focusing 

on using different reading strategies while reading folktales.  

In Read 180 Workshop, The students will read “Smoke Jumpers” and identify the main idea and 

details. They will read independently, complete a comprehension graphic organizer, and take a 

quiz on their book. Also, they will work in software zones.

Content Connection:


